Position

Principal-Elementary

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Differential-Cert

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, 1/2 Building
Leader, 1/2 Team
Leader

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly, 1/2
Asst To Principal

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly, 1/2
Technology Coord

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly

K-12 Education Entity

ABC Unified
ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

Department Total Wages

Aloha
Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

$130,335
$114,122

$112,342

$106,550

$99,157

$90,650

$89,925

$83,696

$76,340

$68,947

$67,674

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,516
$37,005

$32,658

$31,518

$23,334

$28,998

$34,785

$33,763

$19,631

$17,811

$18,086



Teacher

Mental Health Professiona

Secretary |l

Teacher

Custodian

Custodian

Nurse

Teacher

Secretary |

Teacher

Lib Media Tech-Elem

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly

Differential-Class

Secretary lll,
Differential-Class,
Differential-Class

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly

Custodian, Custodian,
Differential-Class,
Differential-Class

Custodian, Differential-

Class

Nurse, Nurse, Nurse,
Differential-Cert

Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly

Secretary |, Secretary |,
Differential-Class,
Differential-Class,
Differential-Class

Teacher Substitute,
Teacher Sub-Long
Term, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Hrly, Teacher
Hrly, Teacher Hrly,
Teacher Sub

Lib Media Tech-Elem,
Lib Media Tech-Elem,
Secretary I

ABC Unified

ABC Unified
ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

ABC Unified

Aloha

Aloha
Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

Aloha

$63,928

$63,405
$62,692

$62,410

$57,961

$49,410

$45,506

$37,775

$34,598

$34,403

$31,553

$30,498

$25,731
$19,341

$17,225

$18,441

$16,748

$14,510

$11,143

$20,930

$7,723

$20,332



Paraeducator-Bil.

Paraeducator-Clsrm.

Paraeducator-Bil., ABC Unified Aloha
Paraeducator-Bil.,
Paraeducator-Bil.,
Differential-Class,
Differential-Class,
Differential-Class,
Differential-Class

Paraeducator-Clsrm.,  ABC Unified Aloha
Differential-Class,
Differential-Class

$19,650

$10,036

$3,651

$0



