Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary	Differential-Cert	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$130,335	\$41,516
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, 1/2 Building Leader, 1/2 Team Leader	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$114,122	\$37,005
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$112,342	\$32,658
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$106,550	\$31,518
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$99,157	\$23,334
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, 1/2 Asst To Principal	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$90,650	\$28,998
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$89,925	\$34,785
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$83,696	\$33,763
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$76,340	\$19,631
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, 1/2 Technology Coord	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$68,947	\$17,811
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$67,674	\$18,086

Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$63,928	\$30,498
Mental Health Professiona	Differential-Class	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$63,405	\$25,731
Secretary III	Secretary III, Differential-Class, Differential-Class	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$62,692	\$19,341
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$62,410	\$17,225
Custodian	Custodian, Custodian, Differential-Class, Differential-Class	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$57,961	\$18,441
Custodian	Custodian, Differential- Class	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$49,410	\$16,748
Nurse	Nurse, Nurse, Nurse, Differential-Cert	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$45,506	\$14,510
Teacher	Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$37,775	\$11,143
Secretary I	Secretary I, Secretary I, Differential-Class, Differential-Class, Differential-Class	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$34,598	\$20,930
Teacher	Teacher Substitute, Teacher Sub-Long Term, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Hrly, Teacher Sub	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$34,403	\$7,723
Lib Media Tech-Elem	Lib Media Tech-Elem, Lib Media Tech-Elem, Secretary II	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$31,553	\$20,332

Paraeducator-Bil.	Paraeducator-Bil., Paraeducator-Bil., Paraeducator-Bil., Differential-Class, Differential-Class, Differential-Class, Differential-Class	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$19,650	\$3,651
Paraeducator-Clsrm.	Paraeducator-Clsrm., Differential-Class, Differential-Class	ABC Unified	Aloha	\$10,036	\$0